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Breadth of Service Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

Alexander Mann Solutions 14.13 7.68 242.83 539.34
Talent2 14.10 5.50 198.48 444.63

SourceRight Solutions 13.77 8.00 253.88 562.15
Kenexa 12.62 7.46 237.12 524.61

The RightThing 12.32 7.77 238.88 528.02
Kelly OCG 12.25 6.55 232.69 514.05

Adecco RPO 12.20 7.27 245.95 542.32
Futurestep 12.08 5.15 204.14 452.83
Pinstripe 12.04 7.02 238.57 526.38

PeopleScout 11.69 8.23 233.50 515.99
Manpower Business Solutions 10.15 6.15 212.90 468.66

Hudson 8.80 6.07 193.57 425.70
Aon RPO 8.08 7.17 228.58 498.78

Quality of Service Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

SourceRight Solutions 13.77 8.00 253.88 562.15
Adecco RPO 12.20 7.27 245.95 542.32

Alexander Mann Solutions 14.13 7.68 242.83 539.34
The RightThing 12.32 7.77 238.88 528.02

Pinstripe 12.04 7.02 238.57 526.38
Kenexa 12.62 7.46 237.12 524.61

PeopleScout 11.69 8.23 233.50 515.99
Kelly OCG 12.25 6.55 232.69 514.05
Aon RPO 8.08 7.17 228.58 498.78

Manpower Business Solutions 10.15 6.15 212.90 468.66
Futurestep 12.08 5.15 204.14 452.83

Talent2 14.10 5.50 198.48 444.63
Hudson 8.80 6.07 193.57 425.70

Size of Deal Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

PeopleScout 11.69 8.23 233.50 515.99
SourceRight Solutions 13.77 8.00 253.88 562.15

The RightThing 12.32 7.77 238.88 528.02
Alexander Mann Solutions 14.13 7.68 242.83 539.34

Kenexa 12.62 7.46 237.12 524.61
Adecco RPO 12.20 7.27 245.95 542.32

Aon RPO 8.08 7.17 228.58 498.78
Pinstripe 12.04 7.02 238.57 526.38

Kelly OCG 12.25 6.55 232.69 514.05
Manpower Business Solutions 10.15 6.15 212.90 468.66

Hudson 8.80 6.07 193.57 425.70
Talent2 14.10 5.50 198.48 444.63

Futurestep 12.08 5.15 204.14 452.83
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